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Class: M. Com.          Part I 

 
Roll No. Name of Mentee (Student) Gender Mobile Email 

1.  Adasare Navnath Sitaram Male 9145767532 navnathadsare2001@gmail.com 

2.  Adhav Rushikesh Deepak Male 8433718382 adhavrushikesh55@gmail.com 

3.  Adsare Jivan Vitthal Male 9112477090 jeevanadsare2002@gmail.com 

4.  Auti Amitkumar Pramod Male 9359975794 amitauti5633@gmail.com 

5.  Auti Anurag Santosh Male 9860313111 anuragauti72@gmail.com 

6.  Auti Ashitosh Vishwanath Male 9594183674 autiashutosh154@gmail.com 

7.  Auti Prathmesh Namdeo Male 9850175876 autiprathmesh@gmail.com 

8.  Auti Rutuja Sunil Female 9309315988 autirutuja001@gmail.com 

9.  Badhe Kalpesh Ananda Male 8080449825 kalpeshbadhe2002@gmail.com 

10.  Badhe Priti Sunil Female 8010927287 pritibadhe0@gmial.com 

11.  Bhagat Prerana Ashok Female 9322377715 preranabhagat2002@gmail.com 

12.  Bhagat Vijay Pandurang Male 8767038010 vb611038@gmail.com 

13.  Bhagwat Priti Sampat Female 9579290830 pritibhagwat2002@gmail.com 

14.  Bhalekar Tejas Uttam Male 9607837172 tejasbhalekar08@gmail.com 

15.  Bhosale Suraj Rajendra Male 7269900707 sbhosale1001@gmail.com 

16.  Borate Abhishek Pralhad Male 9699611717 abhishekborate03@gmail.com 

17.  Borude Punam Ramesh Female 8788991730 deshmukhnitin1999@gmail.com 

18.  Borude Shubham Bhausaheb Male 9975496209 borudeshubham785@gmail.com 

19.  Borude Tushar Balasaheb Male 9561540378 borudetushar2002@gmail.com 

20.  Buge Rushikesh Sahebrao Male 7498527994 rushikeshbuge6@gmail.com 

21.  Chattar Aakanksha Vijay Female 9146235188 akankshachattar2002@gmail.com 

22.  Chattar Pratiksha Bhausaheb Female 7276008331 pratikshachattar2003@gmail.com 

23.  Chattar Punam Santosh Female 7249412807 chattarpunam@gmail.com 

24.  Chaudhari Shubham Maruti Male 9356446344 bantichaudhari999@gamil.com 

25.  Chaudhari Snehal Rajendra Female 9372553909 chaudharisnehal582@gmail.com 

26.  Chaudhari Suraj Sopan Male 9130810271 chaudharisuraj607@gmail.com 

27.  Chede Shivprasad Bahiru Male 7840979742 shivprasad573@gmail.com 

28.  Deshmane Pooja Ramchandra Female 8010641697 poojadeshmane308@gmail.com 

29.  Deshmukh Sanjay Gopala Male 9970321643 ganeshrokade251@gmail.com 

30.  Dhanore Komolika Naresh Female 9309817939 komolikadhanore123@gmail.com 

31.  Dhumal Vivek Kisan Male 7218088581 vivekdhumal@gmail.com 

32.  Divate Omkar Shivaji Male 7757951570 omkardivate2151@gmail.com 

33.  Dudhade Dipali Balasaheb Female 7666947767 dudhadedipali@gmail.com 

34.  Dushman Priyanka Aba Female 8828122916 priyankadushman1122@gmail.com 



35.  Erkar Ajinkya Uttam Male 9325638252 ajinkyaerkar@gmail.com 

36.  Fulsoundar Sayali Anil Female 9921160166 sayalifulsoundar27@gmail.com 

37.  Gadilkar Dinesh Rajendra Male 9067110189 gadilkardinesh@gmail.com 

38.  Gadilkar Tanay Vijay Male 9518968697 gadilkartanay@gmail.com 

39.  Gajare Nilesh Baban Male 7387897573 nileshgajare2002@gmal.com 

40.  Gawali Priyanka Sabaji Female 8010374760 gawalipriyanka596@gmail.com 

41.  Ghule Punam Dagadu Female 8805754174 ghulepunam177@gmail.com 

42.  Gophane Jyoti Rangnath Female 9689011836 gophanejyoti58@gmail.com 

43.  Hingade Nishigandha Vishnu Female 8767235278 nishigandhahingade@gmail.com 

44.  Jagtap Shilpa Sudam Female 9699283373 jagtapshilpa20@gmail.com 

45.  Jejurkar Priyanka Santosh Female 8767989596 jejurkarpriyanka20@gmail.com 

46.  Kakade Pankaj Bhausaheb Male 7720090218 pankajkakade15@gmail.com 

47.  Kale Nutan Santosh Female 7028519365 nutankale6@gmail.com 

48.  Kale Siddhant Satish Male 9975139302 siddhantkale9@gmail.com 

49.  Kambale Priti Devram Female 7820969390 pritikamble072020@gmail.com 

50.  Kapre Pravin Eknath Male 9325122662 pravinkapare2@gmail.com 

51.  Kardile Hanumant Bhausaheb Male 7767851414 hanumantkardile6316@gmail.com 

52.  Katore Vishal Ashok Male 7219232925 katorev5@gmail.com 

53.  Kaware Archana Raju Female 9325364199 archanakaware2018@gmail.com 

54.  Kaware Arti Raju Female 7498289697 artikaware22@gmail.com 

55.  Kaware Bharat Gangadhar Male 8830352710 bharatgangadharkaware@gmail.com 

56.  Kedar Vaishali Navnath Female 8788707170 kedarvaishali92@gmail.com 

57.  Khodade Pratiksha Dattatray Female 8421536115 khodadepratiksha@gmail.com 

58.  Khole Rushikesh Baban Male 9607287549 rushikhole2002@gmail.com 

59.  Kothavale Pranjali Goraksha Female 8010022934 pranjalikothavale@gmail.com 

60.  Kute Sakshi Dinkar Female 9529624323 kutesakshi2003@gmail.com 

61.  Lanke Dnyaneshwar Bhausaheb Male 7796825610 dnyaneshwarlanke07@gmail.com 

62.  Lasurkar Mayuri Sanjay Female 9423698514 sanjaylasurkar02@gmail.com 

63.  Lonkar Shubhangi Arun Female 8390527044 shubhangilonkar15@gmail.com 

64.  Matkar Ajinkya Bapurao Male 8421719082 ajinkyamatkar127@gmail.com 

65.  More Kajal Kantilal Female 8857812050 kajal02903@gmaiil.com 

66.  Narode Nikita Bhausaheb Female 9730802655 nikitanarode80@gmail.com 

67.  Narsale Shubham Ramdas Male 7410735021 narsales2002@gmail.com 

68.  Navale Akshay Anna Male 9067361816 shubhangimokate@gmail.com 

69.  Nawale Mayur Suresh Male 9172773678 wakhareganesh@gmail.com 

70.  Nimase Sanket Ramesh Male 8380856891 sanketnimase592@gmail.com 

71.  Nimase Tushar Uttam Male 7499233487 tusharnimase2222@gmail.com 

72.  Pachare Vaibhav Bhagwat Male 8805462862 vaibhavbp2016@gmail.com 

73.  Panhale Prathmesh Dattatray Male 8999363583 prathmeshpanhale9@gmail.com 

74.  Pathan Shabana Husen Female 9975023652 pathanhasan1990@gmail.com 

75.  Pathare Sachin Popat Male 7499944570 patharesachin065@gmail.com 



76.  Pimparkar Abhishek Popat Male 9356733272 abhipimparkar5694@gmail.com 

77.  Popalghat Divya Santosh Female 7796856707 divyapopalghat1@gmail.com 

78.  Raskar Shraddha Sanjay Female 9420701442 sharddharaskar@gmail.com 

79.  Raul Sarthak Pradip Male 9834303958 rsarthk042@gmail.com 

80.  Repale Namita Dhondibhau Female 7776056071 namitarepale2000@gmail.com 

81.  Repale Vishwas Dnyandev Male 9322184122 vishvasrepale481@gmail.com 

82.  Rohokale Vikas Bhausaheb Male 7387844082 iamvikasrohokale@gmail.com 

83.  Salve Akshay Sudam Male 9370117289 akshaysalve0806@gmail.com 

84.  Sawant Rohit Umesh Male 9588430622 rohitsawant9118@gmail.com 

85.  Shaikh Fardin Salim Male 7741006519 myemail123@gmail.com 

86.  Shaikh Fojiya Shakil Female 9579002141 faujiya29.dm@gmail.com 

87.  Shambhuraj Sangramsinh Pawar Male 9665718680 shambhurajpawar81@gmail.com 

88.  Shedale Aditya Raosaheb Male 9158917190 chatrapati1627@gmail.com 

89.  Sherkar Pooja Ramdas Female 8237723780 sherkarpooja49@gmail.com 

90.  Shete Shivani Sudhir Female 7620805821 kshirsagararchana516@gmail.com 

91.  Shinde Rani Balasaheb Female 9359658062 shinderani393@gmail.com 

92.  Shinde Sejal Mangesh Female 7796901121 sejalshinde565@gmail.com 

93.  Shrimandilkar Saloni Shivaji Female 8275806100 salonishrimandilkar8888@gmail.com 

94.  Tambe Abhijit Bhausaheb Male 9146257319 tambeabhjit2003@gmail.com 

95.  Tambe Pravin Ambadas Male 9021229927 tambepravin2002@gmail.com 

96.  Tamkhade Pooja Revaji Female 8983949132 poojatamkhade470@gmail.com 

97.  Tekude Pratibha Annasaheb Female 7821948653 pratibhatekude3@gmail.com 

98.  Thange Rutuja Balu Female 8600384294 tahngerutuja37@gmail.com 

99.  Thombe Asmita Arun Female 8788933575 asmitathombe@gmail.com 

100.  Thorat Shubham Vilas Male 8080820066 shubhamvthorat@gmail.com 

101.  Udmale Tejshri Arjun Female 7822819589 udmaletejashri@gmail.com 

102.  Vetal Omkar Kailas Male 9156603093 vetalmangal2002@gmail.com 

103.  Vyavahare Sonali Dilip Female 9552768892 vyavaharesonali28@gmail.com 

104.  Wadhavane Kiran Babaji Female 8010062453 wadhavanekiran@gmail.com 

105.  Zaware Tejas Santosh Male 9325477532 tejaszaware1920@gmail.com 

106.  Zende Rushikesh Rajendra Male 7507250527 rushikeshzende5690@gmail.com 
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